
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Weight Throw W50 (7.260)
Judge: MIĄSIK Rafał

Gonny Mik NED Sittard, NED 16-02-20WORLD RECORD MASTERS (50) 17.19

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-25  09:00:00

End: 19-03-25  10:10:00

1 2701 Mireille KOSMALA W50 16.51  SB   Luxembourg

2 1017 Claudine CACAUT W50 16.46  SB   France

3 1763 Margret KLEIN-RABER W50 16.28  SB   Germany

4 951 Kirsi SPOOF-TUOMI W50 15.00     Finland

5 1500 Janet SMITH W50 13.92     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

6 332 NUÑEZ Alejandra TAPIA W50 13.82     Chile

7 168 WOLF Kathleen DE W50 13.01     Belgium

8 2021 Ellen WELLER W50 12.97  SB   Germany

9 4004 Annelie SCHÖLDSTRÖM W50 11.84     Sweden

10 3830 Floarea PASCAL W50 11.65     Romania

11 1526 Jane THRUSH W50 11.56  SB   Great Britain and Northern Ireland

12 1890 Birgit OTT W50 11.05  SB   Germany

13 2748 Mariska FRANKEN W50  9.18     Netherlands

14 2721 Terbish CHOIJGAVAA W50  8.99  SB   Mongolia

15 1853 Patricia METZGER W50  8.66     Germany

3974 Ann-Christin LIND W50 NM     Sweden
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I II III IV V VI

15.34 16.26 15.94 15.60 16.51 xMireille KOSMALA

16.23 x x 15.97 x 16.46Claudine CACAUT

14.78 15.08 15.54 16.28 15.16 15.24Margret KLEIN-RABER

15.00 14.87 x 14.98 14.92 xKirsi SPOOF-TUOMI

12.51 13.86 13.09 13.92 x xJanet SMITH

13.54 13.79 12.44 13.44 12.75 13.82NUÑEZ Alejandra TAPIA

12.96 12.12 13.01 x x 12.04WOLF Kathleen DE

12.23 12.79 12.97 11.90 12.32 12.89Ellen WELLER

x 11.65 11.84Annelie SCHÖLDSTRÖM

11.60 11.65 11.47Floarea PASCAL

x 9.75 11.56Jane THRUSH

10.44 11.05 10.73Birgit OTT

x 8.64 9.18Mariska FRANKEN

8.80 8.99 8.32Terbish CHOIJGAVAA

8.66 7.83 7.92Patricia METZGER

x x xAnn-Christin LIND

  Note:

SB -Season Best
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